
Saratoga Shores Community Council 2016-17 
 

Principal- 

• Dr. Vallen Thomas    801-610-8716 
vthomas@alpinedistrict.org 

Faculty Members- 

• Shaun Brady (Secretary)   801-768-2522 
sbrady@alpinedistrict.org 
 

• Steve Greene     801-610-8716 
sgreene@alpinedistrict.org 
 

Parent Members- 

• Janet Cherrington    801-768-1079 
janet.cherrington@gmail.com  
 

• Melissa Brown     801-885-0003 
healthymomma@gmail.com 
  

• Cara Lafferty     801-766-1277 
Cara.lafferty@gmail.com 
  

• Brook Foess (Co-Chair)   801-768-8374 
brookfoess@gmail.com 
 

• Erin Whitaker     801-762-7386 
dwhitaker@alpinedistrict.org 
 

• Lindsey Jarman (Chair)   801-362-0671 
jarman.mrs@gmail.com  


